

Date: 14th August, 2026

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
("NSE"), The Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla
Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400
051.

NSE Symbol: **STALLION**

ISIN: **INE0RYC01010**

To,
BSE Limited ("BSE"),
Corporate Relationship Department,
2nd Floor, New Trading Ring,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.

BSE Scrip Code: **544342**

ISIN: **INE0RYC01010**

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results - Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations").

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed extracts of the newspapers [Mumbai Edition of the newspapers viz. **Free Press Journal** (English) and **Navshakti** (Marathi) (electronic version)] of Friday, 14th August, 2026 wherein the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on Wednesday, 12th August, 2026 have been published.

This intimation is also being uploaded on the Company's website at www.stallionfluorochemicals.com.

You are requested to kindly note the same and acknowledge receipt.

Yours Faithfully,

For Stallion India Fluorochemicals Limited

Govind Rao

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Mem No. A47094

RIDHI SYNTHETICS LIMITED				
Regd Office: 11-B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021. Tel.: 022 - 2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Email: ridhisyntheticsltd@gmail.com CIN: L51900MH1981PLC025265 • Website: www.ridhisynthetics.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	(Rs. in Lacs)
Total Income from Operations	12.48	49.93	12.48	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	39.89	106.27	11.38	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.89	106.27	11.38	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.06	80.42	8.55	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(39.26)	189.58	640.09	
Equity Share Capital	120.20	120.20	120.20	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	2.50	6.69	0.71	
NOTE:				
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).				
2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2026.				
Place : Mumbai Date : 13th August, 2026				

TWIN ROSES TRADES & AGENCIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 147, 14th Floor, Atlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021. CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035214 • Website: www.trtal.org.in				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
(₹ in lakh, except per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.48)	(0.48)	1.55
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.48)	(0.48)	1.55
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.60)	(5.44)	0.24
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.60)	(5.44)	0.24
6.	Equity Share Capital	224.10	224.10	224.10
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		57.80	
8.	Earnings per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	(0.12)	(0.24)	0.01
	Diluted	(0.12)	(0.24)	0.01
Notes:				
1. Results of the quarter ended June 30, 2026, are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The figures of the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.				
2. The Audit committee has reviewed the above results. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2026, approved the above results and its release.				
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.trtal.org.in).				
Place : Mumbai Date : August 13, 2026				

VARUN MERCANTILE LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 147, 14th Floor, Atlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021. CIN: L51909MH1985PLC321068 • Website: www.vml.org.in				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
(₹ in lakh, except per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.65	22.01	6.57
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.65	22.01	6.57
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.41	12.47	4.11
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.41	12.47	4.11
6.	Equity Share Capital	199.20	199.20	199.20
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		352.42	
8.	Earnings per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	0.12	0.63	0.21
	Diluted	0.12	0.63	0.21
Notes:				
1. Results for the quarter June 30, 2026 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified by the Ministry of the Corporate Affairs. The figures of the corresponding previous periods have been restated/regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable.				
2. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2026 approved the above results and its release.				
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.vml.org.in).				
Place : Mumbai Date : August 13, 2026				

punjab national bank	
ARMB –Mumbai Western PNB Pragati Towers, 3rd Floor, C-9, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051 Email: cs4444@pnb.bank.in	
APPENDIX IV [See Rule 8 (i)] POSSESSION NOTICE	
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Punjab National Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13 read with the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated 26.05.2026 calling upon the Borrowers/Mortgagors' Mrs. Arati Baban Pawar & Mrs. Sulochana Baban Pawar to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.72,59,988.40 (Rupees Seventy Two Lakhs Fifty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Eight and Paise Fourty Only) as on 10.05.2026 with further interest, incidental expenses, Costs & charges thereon within 60 days from the date of notice/date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrowers/Mortgagors' having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers/Mortgagors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on 12th day August of the Year 2026. The Borrowers/Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Punjab National Bank for an amount of Rs.72,59,988.40 (Rupees Seventy-Two Lakhs Fifty-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty-Eight and Paise Fourty Only) as on 10.05.2026 with further interest, incidental expenses, costs and charges until full payment. The Borrowers' attention is Invited to Provision of sub section (8) of section 13 of Act in respect of time available redeem the secured assets:	
Description of Immovable Property	
Flat No.1005, on 10th floor, adm 42.1 sq. mtr.i.e.453sq.ft.(Carpet area) and 50.52 sq.mtr. i.e. 544 sq.ft. (Built up area) (which includes of Dry Balconies/Sit-out, Flower Beds and cupboard it any) alongwith cars and two wheelers parking spaces at MLCP Building, Building W-5, in the building known as "CASA FRESHCO" and as now in the society known as "CASA FRESHCO A TO E Co-operative Housing Society Limited" constructed on all that piece and parcel of land bearing No. New Survey No.59/1,60 to 62,63/1 to 9,63/10A,10B,64/1 to 9,65/1 to 5,66,67,68/1 to 5,69/1 to 3,4A,4B,5,6,70/1 to 10,71/1 to 7& 9, 72/1 to 9, 73/1 to 7 of Village: Balkum and New Survey No.10/1B,11,23/1 to 6,25,26,30/1 to 5, 31/1 to 4,32/1A,2A,2B,3,33/1,92,93/2B of Village: Dhokali and New Survey No.49/1K,50/12B/2,50/1B, 50/13,51/1B, 2, 3,52/1K,2 to 6, 53/1K,2 to 6,7B,8,54,55/5,7,10A,10B,11 to 15,60/8B,9b,10A,11A,11B,12,13,14,16, to 19,20A,104,274/1, Lying being and situated at VILLAGE: Kolshet, Taluka & District Thane and in the registration district and Sub-District Thane and within the limits of Thane Municipal Corporation.	
Date: 12.08.2026 Place: BKC, Mumbai	Sd/- Authorised Officer Punjab National Bank

KAIRA CAN COMPANY LIMITED				
CIN : L28129MH1962PLC012289 Regd. Office : Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai 400 011, India. Telephone : 6660 8711 / 13 / 14 Fax : 91-022 6663 5401 E-mail : companysecretary@kairacan.com Website : www.kairacan.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/Jun/26 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/Mar/26 (Audited)	Year ended 30/Jun/25 (Unaudited)
1	Total income	8,677.35	6,428.18	7,311.95
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	243.72	49.12	163.79
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	243.72	49.12	163.79
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	150.08	50.07	103.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	168.32	123.94	97.97
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	92.21	92.21	92.21
7	Basic and Diluted Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised for Interim period)			
	- Basic (In Rs.)	16.28	5.43	11.21
	- Diluted (In Rs.)	16.28	5.43	11.21
Notes:				
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL:www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company website (URL:http://www.kairacan.com/Download/KairaCan.aspx?FileType=Financial).				
2 There were no exceptional and extraordinary items during the quarter ended June 30, 2026.				
Place : Mumbai Dated: August 13, 2026				

Stallion India Fluorochemicals Limited				
Registered Office : 2, A Wing, Knox Plaza, Off. Link Road, Mindspace, Malad - West, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400064 CIN: L51410MH2002PLC137076				
Unaudited Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2026				
(₹ In Lakhs)				
Sr. no.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2026 Unaudited	Quarter ended June 30, 2025 Unaudited	Year ended March 31, 2026 Audited
	Total Income from operations	12144.6	11,047.19	10,999.43
	Other income	322.97	7.37	130.09
I	Total Income	12467.57	11,054.55	11,129.52
II	Profit before tax	2478.88	1,386.14	1,666.83
III	Profit After Tax	1856.58	1,036.32	1,093.42
IV	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year Comprising Profit and Other comprehensive Income for the period / year	1857.98	1,022.59	1,124.70
V	Paid Up Capital (per Value of Rs 10/- each)	11,608.57	7,932.53	11,608.57
VI	Other Equity	58309.75	23,094.49	56451.78
VII	Earnings per equity share			
(1) Basic		1.6	1.15	1.33
(2) Diluted		1.6	1.15	1.33
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website viz. www.stallionfluorochemicals.com.				
Place : Mumbai Dated: 12th August, 2026				

CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED.				
REGD. OFFICE.: 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER-B, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel. : 022-3003 6565 CIN No. : L25209MH1985PLC036049 E Mail : info.roc7412@gmail.com				
Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30/06/2026				
Particulars	Three months ended on (30/06/2026) (Unaudited)	Three months ended on (30/06/2025) (Unaudited)	Year ended (31/03/2026) (Audited)	(₹. in Lakhs)
(Refer Notes Below)				
1 Total income from operations (net)	28.51	25.13	100.25	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.62	7.48	11.81	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.62	7.48	11.81	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.25	7.36	10.59	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	5.25	7.36	10.33	
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	190.56	190.56	190.56	
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	984.38	
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)				
(a) Basic	0.28	0.39	0.54	
(b) Diluted	0.28	0.39	0.54	
NOTE:				
1). The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly results for the quarter ended 30.06.2026 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.classicelectricals.co.in				
FOR CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED sd/- RAJESH HIRJI SHAH DIRECTOR DIN No. 00475776				
PLACE.: MUMBAI DATED: 13.08.2026				

GARWARE MARINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office : A/304, Naman Midtown, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi (West) , Mumbai - 400 013. CIN : L12235MH1975PLC018481				
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2026.				
(₹ in Lakh)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-26 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-26 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-25 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-Mar-26 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	32.59	27.33	26.43	112.55
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.63	(4.58)	5.82	15.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.63	(4.58)	5.82	15.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.37	(4.84)	5.69	14.72
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	260.28	(289.48)	(103.35)	(759.91)
Equity Share Capital	576.62	576.62	576.62	576.62
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	458.95
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations) -				
1. Basic	0.13	(0.08)	0.10	0.26
2. Diluted	0.13	(0.08)	0.10	0.26
Notes:				
The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026. These unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended from time to time), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above financial results.				
The Government of India has notified four new Labour Codes effective November 21, 2025, and the Central Government has notified the Central Rules thereunder on May 8, 2026. Pursuant to these Codes, the Company has assessed and given effect to the resultant impact on salaries in these financial results.				
The previous quarterly/year have been restated, regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.				
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.garwaremarine.com) and can also be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) code given below.				
By Order of the Board For Garware Marine Industries Limited Sd/- S. V. Atre Executive Director				
Place : Mumbai Date : August 12, 2026				

NIRAV COMMERCIALS LIMITED				
(CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036668) Regd. Office : B-1, Tulsi Vihar, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai - 400 018 Telephone: (91-22) 24949538 E-mail: nirav@associatedgroup.com; Website: https://investors.elesarfochi.in				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026.				
(₹ in Crores)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.25	6.56	3.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.46	-0.12
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.79	-0.12
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.11	0.61	-0.09
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.14	0.25	-0.07
6	Equity Share Capital	0.39	0.39	0.3

Stallion India Fluorochemicals Limited				
Registered Office : 2, A Wing, Knox Plaza, Off. Link Road, Mindspace, Malad - West, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400064 CIN: L51410MH2002PLC137076				
Unaudited Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2026				
(₹ In Lakhs)				
Sr. no.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		June 30, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Total Income from operations	12144.6	11,047.19	10,999.43
	Other income	322.97	7.37	130.09
I	Total Income	12467.57	11,054.55	11,129.52
II	Profit before tax	2478.88	1,386.14	1,666.83
III	Profit After Tax	1856.58	1,036.32	1,093.42
IV	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year Comprising Profit and Other comprehensive Income for the period / year	1857.98	1,022.59	1,124.70
V	Paid Up Capital (per Value of Rs 10/- each)	11,608.57	7,932.53	11,608.57
VI	Other Equity	58309.75	23,094.49	56451.78
VII	Earnings per equity share			
(1) Basic		1.6	1.15	1.33
(2) Diluted		1.6	1.15	1.33

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com), [NSE \(www.nseindia.com\)](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website viz. www.stallionfluorochemicals.com.



For and on behalf of the Board of
Stallion India Fluorochemicals Limited
Shazad Rustomji
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN: 01923432)

Mumbai, dated, 12th August, 2026

MIRAE ASSET Capital Markets				
Mirae Asset Capital Markets (India) Private Limited				
CIN: U65999MH2017FTF300493				
Regd. Office : 1st Floor, Tower-4, Equinox Business Park, LBS Marg, off BKC, Kurla (West), Mumbai - 400070 e-mail : macm.compliance@miraeassetcm.com , Website : cm.miraeasset.co.in , Tel No. - +91 22 6266 1300				
Extract of unaudited standalone financial results for quarter ended 30 th June 2026				
(Currency : Indian Rupee in millions)				
Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone		Year ended
		30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.03.2026 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,455	1,326	2,202
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	680	498	542
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	680	498	542
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	504	412	381
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	504	409	381
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	56,382	56,382	56,382
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	12,856	12,352	11,338
8	Securities Premium Account	5,534	5,534	5,534
9	Networth	69,234	68,735	67,720
10	Outstanding Debt	6,906	2,956	2,956
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity ratio	-	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	0.09	0.07	0.07
14	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	0.09	0.07	0.07
15	Capital Redemption Reserve			
16	Debtenture Redemption Reserve			
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.11	0.65	0.65
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	9.35	17.12	17.12

a) The above financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, SEBI's Operational circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dated August 10, 2021 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2026. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange: www.bseindia.com

b) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.

"For and on behalf of Mirae Asset Capital Markets (India) Private Limited
Sd/-
Moon Kyung Kang
CEO and Director
(DIN: 1159892)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th August 2026

टीजेएसबी

BANK LTD.

संयोजित

मल्लिकार्जुन

टीजेएसबी हाऊस, प्लॉट क्र. बी ५, रोड क्र. २, बाणले इंडस्ट्रियल ईस्टेट, ठाणे (पश्चिम) - ४०००२५, ☎ ०२२-६९३६ ८१००.
मुख्य वसुली कार्यालय : मसुकर भवन, रिकवरी रोडमॅनेज, ३ रा मजला, वांगळे इस्टेट रोड नं. १६, ठाणे (पश्चिम) - ४०० ६०४. ☎ ०२२ ६९७७ ८७३९.

जाहीर लिलाव

सरफेसी अधिनिष्ठा, २००२ अन्वये स्थावर मालमत्तेच्या विक्रीची सूचना (सिक्कुरिटी इंटरस्ट (एनफोर्समेंट) क्लस्, २००२ च्या नियम ८ आणि ९ च्या तरतुदीसह वावा)

सिक्कुरिटायझेशन ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स ऑफ एनफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्कुरिटी इंटरस्ट ऑक्ट, २००२ (शोधक्यात "सरफेसी ऑक्ट, २००२") अन्वये निवृत्त केलेल्या बँकेच्या प्राधिकृत अधिकार्यांकडून खालील कसुरदार कर्जदारांविरुद्ध टीजेएसबी सहकारी बँक लि. ने सुरक्षित कर्जदार अस्त्यावने वित्तीय मालमत्तेची वसुली करवावे सूच करून सडर अवेन्च्यु कलम १३(२) अन्वये खालील नमुद्र रकमनामये पक्षीलावार मागणी सूचना मेसर्स. सनानम हेल्थकेअर (भागीदारी फर्म यांच्या भागीदारांदादरे) - श्री. कमलेश लालचंद प्रिथीयानी आणि सी. मनिषा कमलेश प्रिथीयानी) आणि मेसर्स. क्रिषा फार्मासिटीकल्स ऑफ बिस्ट्रीमुदुसट (भागीदारी फर्म यांच्या भागीदारांदादरे) - श्री. कमलेश लालचंद प्रिथीयानी आणि सी. मनिषा कमलेश प्रिथीयानी) - कर्जदार आणि इतर यांना अनुक्रमे दि. ०९.०२.२०२६ रोजी जारी केेली.

कर्जदार, जागीनदार आणि गहाणखतदारंनी निर्वादीत मुदतीत सडर मागणी सूचनेत नमुद्र केल्याप्रमाणे दि.०९.०२.२०२६ पासूनच्या पुढील व्याज आणि खर्चासह दि.३१.०९.२०२६ रोजीच्या रु.३,९१,११०,४८७.९५ (रुपये तीन कोटी एवढ्यापुढे लाख सतरा हजार सातशे सव्वयाऐशी आणि पन्नासपणे पैसे मात्र) कडेनेही परतवणेड केलेली नाही. म्हणून प्राधिकृत अधिकार्यांनी कर्जदारकडून दि. १०.०३.२०२६ आणि दि. ०२.०४.२०२६ रोजीच्या दिलेल्या विवेंनी पक्षासडर सरफेसी कायदा, २००२ च्या कलम १३(४) खाली वर्णन केलेल्या स्थावर मालमत्तेचा प्रत्यक्ष ताबा घेतला.

मी, निम्नस्वाभरीकृत, टीजेएसबी सहकारी बँक लि. ने प्राधिकृत अधिकारी म्हणून विहित कायद्यात नोंदविले प्रमाणे निविदा मागवून "जशी आहे तशी" जंमन मालमत्तसिध्दाय कर्जाच्या वसुलीसाठी सडर गहाण मालमत्ता विकण्याचे ठरविले आहे.

कर्जदार / जागीनदार / गहाणखतदार यांचे नाव	स्थावर मालमत्तेचे वर्णन
१. मेसर्स. सनानम हेल्थकेअर (भागीदारी फर्म यांच्या भागीदारांदादरे) - १. श्री. कमलेश लालचंद प्रिथीयानी २. सी. मनिषा कमलेश प्रिथीयानी	(कर्जदार) समान तारण मालमत्ता फ्लॅट क्र. ९०२, अंदाजित क्षेत्रफळ सुमारे २९५० चौ.फूट विल्लउप क्षेत्र, ९ वा मजला, त्याबाबतचा एक कार पार्किंगची जागा क्र. एस-५, कृष्णा रेसिडेन्सी को. ऑपरेटिव्ह हौ. सोसायटी लि. मधील कृष्णा रेसिडेन्सी या नावाने ज्ञात असलेल्या इमारती मधील सर्व खंड आणि तुकडे यांसहित प्लॉट क्र.९७, सेक्टर-२९, गाव वाही, नवी मुंबई, ता.मुका आणि जिह्ला ठाणे, नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिका तसेच नॉंदणीकृत जिह्ला ठाणे, नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिका तसेच नॉंदणीकृत जिह्ला ठाणे यांच्या हद्दीतील विद्यमान मालमत्ता ही श्री. कमलेश लालचंद प्रिथीयानी आणि सी. मनिषा कमलेश प्रिथीयानी यांच्या मालकीची आहे.
२. मेसर्स. क्रिषा फार्मासिटीकल्स ऑफ बिस्ट्रीमुदुसट (भागीदारी फर्म यांच्या भागीदारांदादरे) - १. श्री. कमलेश लालचंद प्रिथीयानी २. सी. मनिषा कमलेश प्रिथीयानी	(कर्जदार) समान तारण मालमत्ता फ्लॅट क्र. ९०२, अंदाजित क्षेत्रफळ सुमारे २९५० चौ.फूट विल्लउप क्षेत्र, ९ वा मजला, त्याबाबतचा एक कार पार्किंगची जागा क्र. एस-५, कृष्णा रेसिडेन्सी को. ऑपरेटिव्ह हौ. सोसायटी लि. मधील कृष्णा रेसिडेन्सी या नावाने ज्ञात असलेल्या इमारती मधील सर्व खंड आणि तुकडे यांसहित प्लॉट क्र.९७, सेक्टर-२९, गाव वाही, नवी मुंबई, ता.मुका आणि जिह्ला ठाणे, नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिका तसेच नॉंदणीकृत जिह्ला ठाणे, नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिका तसेच नॉंदणीकृत जिह्ला ठाणे यांच्या हद्दीतील विद्यमान मालमत्ता ही श्री. कमलेश लालचंद प्रिथीयानी आणि सी. मनिषा कमलेश प्रिथीयानी यांच्या मालकीची आहे.
३. श्री. कमलेश लालचंद प्रिथीयानी	(जागीनदार आणि गहाणखतदार)
४. सी. मनिषा कमलेश प्रिथीयानी	(जागीनदार आणि गहाणखतदार)
५. श्री. बिपीन गोर्धनदास जानी	(जागीनदार)

वारी सेक्टर - १२ शाखा, नवी मुंबई
कर्ज खाते क्र. CC/07213010000007,
ECLGSTL1/072307800000002, ECLGSTL1/072307800000003,
EXPRESS2/072308200000001, CC/072130100000008,
EXPRESS2/072308200000002

लिलावाचे ठिकाण : टीजेएसबी सहकारी बँक लि., वसुली विभाग, "मसुकर भवन", तिसरा मजला, वांगळे इस्टेट, रोड नं. १६, ठाणे (पश्चिम) - ४०० ६०४.

मालमत्तेच्या निरीक्षणाचे दिनांक आणि वेळ

२९.०८.२०२६, स.११.०० ते दु.०३.०० दरम्यान

मालमत्तेच्या लिलावाचा दिनांक आणि वेळ

०४.०९.२०२६, स.११.०० वाजता

अटी व शर्ती :-

१. ठळकपणे "स्थावर मालमत्तेच्या खरेदीसाठी प्रस्ताव म्हणजेच कृष्णा रेसिडेन्सी को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाउसिंग सोसायटी लि. मधील फ्लॅट क्रमांक ९०२, प्लॉट क्रमांक ९७, सेक्टर-२९, वाही, नवी मुंबई - ४०० ७०५" असे लिहिलेल्या एका खरेदीसाठी एका मोहोरबंद पॉकिटद्वारे प्रस्तावना देवून सडर प्रस्तावने मोहरबंद पॉकिट स्वतंत्रपणे "अपरोक्ष लिलावाच्या ठिकाणी" दि.०५.०९.२०२६ रोजी सायं.५.०० पूर्वी आणणेसाठी दि.०५.०९.२०२६ सायं.५.०० पूर्वी एमएसी रक्कम एमएसीद्वारे आरटीसीएसद्वारे खाते क्र. 001995200000001, जायएफएससी क्लस् TJSB00000001 मध्ये हस्तांतरित करावी.

२. निम्नस्वाभरीकृतकडून अशा तऱ्हेने प्राप्त झालेले प्रस्ताव उपरोक्त लिलावाच्या ठिकाणी दि.०५.०९.२०२६ रोजी स.११.०० वाजता उपलब्ध तिसरा घेतले जातील.

३. कोणताही प्रस्ताव स्वीकारण्याचे किंवा फेटाळण्याचे आणि/किंवा लिलाव रद्द करण्याचे आणि/किंवा सुधारण्याचे आणि/किंवा पुढे ठळकपण्याचे अधिकार निम्नस्वाभरीकृतानी राखून ठेवले आहेत.

४. खाली स्वाभरी केलेले याद्वारे कर्जदार, गहाणखतदार/न, जागीनदार/न, आणि/किंवा कायदेशीर वारसाने, कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी (मग ते ज्ञात असलेले किंवा नाहीत), निष्पादक(वे), प्रासक्त(वे), उत्तराधिकारी (वे) आणि निवृत्त (केल्या) यांना सूचित करतात संबंधित कर्जदार/गहाणखतदार/जागीनदार (नस झाल्यामुळे) किंवा फरार, ख्यासिधी, नोटीसच्या तारखेपासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत संपूर्ण कर्ज रक्कम भरणा करावी. अन्यथा प्राधिकृत अधिकारी सिक्कुरिटी इंटरस्ट (इंफोर्समेंट) क्लस्, २००२ च्या नियम ८, दुसरा येथे नमुद्र केलेली सुरक्षित मालमत्तेची विक्री करण्यात येईल.

५. सर्व किंवा असा कोणत्याही व्यक्ती (व्यक्तींना) या मालमत्तेबाबत दावा, हक्क, शीर्षक, लाभ, व्याज, दावा किंवा मागणी यांच्या उक्त मालमत्तेच्या किंवा त्यांच्या कोणत्याही भागासंबंधित विक्री, वापप, देवाणघेवाण, गहाण, भाडे, पेट-आफ, भाडेवृत्ती, धारणाधिकार, शुल्क, देखभाल, परवाना, पेटन्स, वारसा, वाटा, तामा, वसुलत, विश्वास, वसीयत नावा, असाइनमेंट किंवा कोणत्याही स्वरुपाचा भार किंवा अन्यथा खाली नमुद्र केलेल्या परंपराव ओळखावरील लेखी कळवावे अशी विवेंनी केली जात आहे. जोडितरत प्रकाशित झाल्यापासून ०७ दिवसांच्या आत सर्व आवश्यक आणि सहाय्यक दस्तऐवजसह, असा दाव्यास संबंद न देता कोणत्या खवदार पूर्ण केला गेला नाही तर असा कोणत्याही व्यक्तीने त्याचे अधिकार नष्ट केले आहेत असा मानले जाईल आणि टीजेएसबी सहकारी बँक लिमिटेड या बँकेकडून राहणार नाही.

६. अटी आणि शर्तीच्या पक्षासह निविदा पत्रे १००/- अधिक जीएसटी रु. १८/-, एक्कून रु. १८/- किमतीसह प्राधिकृत अधिकार्यांच्या कार्यालयात येवईल घेतल्या जाईल. (संपर्क क्रमांक - २२०२३१५७२९, ८४२२९३६८७२, ८०९७४१८३४).

७. बँकेकडून लिलाव निविदा केला जाईल. बँकेने कोणताही व्यक्ती किंवा एजन्सी निवृत्त केलेली नाही.

८. हे प्रकाशन म्हणजे उपरोक्त कर्ज खाल्यांच्या कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणखतदार/जागीनदारांना १५ दिवसांची सूचना देखील आहे.

राखीव
(बँक मॅनेजर आणि प्राधिकृत अधिकारी)
सरफेसी ऑक्ट २००२ अन्वये
टीजेएसबी सहकारी बँक लि. च्या साठी आणि वतीने
*उपरोक्तवित्त खाती मसुकरामये काही बरिध्यात असल्यात / आढळल्यास इंग्रजी मसुकर ग्राह्य मानात.

दिनांक : १४.०८.२०२६
ठिकाण : ठाणे.

शिवका

 बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र Bank of Maharashtra बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र एन बी लॉ कॉलेज, टि ए कुलकर्णी रोड, विधानगरी, नाशिक-४२२००५, फोन: ०२५३-२५७२२४६ ईमेल: bom214@mahabank.co.in, bmg214@mahabank.co.in मुख्य कार्यालय: १५०१, "लोकमंगल", शिवाजीनगर, पुणे: ४११ ००५	शाखा: कॉलेज कॅम्पस शाखा, एन बी लॉ कॉलेज, टि ए कुलकर्णी रोड, विधानगरी, नाशिक-४२२००५, फोन: ०२५३-२५७२२४६ ईमेल: bom214@mahabank.co.in, bmg214@mahabank.co.in मुख्य कार्यालय: १५०१, "लोकमंगल", शिवाजीनगर, पुणे: ४११ ००५
---	---

DELTA MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010. CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280. Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@dmiltel.in , Website: www.deltamagnets.com				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
(INR in Lakhs unless specified)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Year ended March 31, 2026	Quarter ended June 30, 2025
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,907.61	6,186.74	1,404.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	15.25	227.99	18.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(45.87)	(98.55)	(45.72)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(31.09)	(1,240.84)	(218.47)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(26.48)	(1,229.61)	(222.97)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	(854.56)	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	(0.29)	(11.44)	(2.01)
	Diluted :	(0.29)	(11.44)	(2.01)
The Financial details on standalone basis are as under :				
(INR in Lakhs unless specified)				
Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Year ended March 31, 2026	Quarter ended June 30, 2025	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	
Income from Operations	1,907.61	6,186.74	1,404.82	
Profit Before Tax	15.32	228.19	18.13	
Profit After Tax	30.10	(914.10)	(154.62)	
Note:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com , www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website https://www.deltamagnetsgroup.com/dmld/downloads/Un-audited%20FS%20Result-%20Q1%2030.06.2026.pdf . The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.				
2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable				
3. *Profit before Tax includes discontinued operations also.				
For Delta Manufacturing Limited Sd/- Dr. Ram H. Shroff (Managing Director & Executive Vice Chairman) DIN: 00004865				
Place : Mumbai Date : 12 th August, 2026.				

MUTUAL
FUNDS
Sahi Hai

HDFC Asset Management Company Limited

CIN: L65991MH1999PLC123027

Registered Office: HDFC House, 2nd Floor, H.T. Parekh Marg, 165-166, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Phone: 022 66316333 • Toll Free Nos: 1800-3010-6767 / 1800-419-7676
e-mail: hello@hdfcfund.com • Visit us at: www.hdfcfund.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that HDFC Trustee Company Limited, Trustee to HDFC Mutual Fund ("the Fund"), has approved the following distribution under Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal ("IDCW") Option of **HDFC Arbitrage Fund**, an Open-ended Scheme investing in Arbitrage Opportunities ("the Scheme") and fixed **Tuesday, August 18, 2026** (or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is not a Business Day) as the Record Date for the same:

Name of the Scheme / Plan(s) / Option(s)	Amount of Distribution (₹ per unit)#	Face Value (₹ per unit)	Net Asset Value ("NAV") as on August 12, 2026 (₹ per unit)
HDFC Arbitrage Fund - Regular Plan - Monthly IDCW Option (Payout and Reinvestment)	0.050	10.00	11.455
HDFC Arbitrage Fund - Direct Plan - Monthly IDCW Option (Payout and Reinvestment)			11.355